Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519303EN   page 1
September 29, 2022 4:00 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Energy and Performance Data  page 3

• Five year warranty standard. Optional ten year warranty
available.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: D3X-WO-31L835-LD5-UNV-24-T1-STD-SWPD1
Domestic Preferences
Series Shielding Light Level (2x4) CRI Color Temperature LED
Revision
Input Voltage
Domestic Preferences Series Shielding CRI Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
D3X=Class
D3X LED
Recessed
WO=Opal Lens
WD=Round Perf
WG=Rectangular Perf
31L=3100 Lumen,  22 W
36L=3600 Lumen,  27 W
42L=4200 Lumen,  31 W
45L=4500 Lumen,  34 W
50L=5000 Lumen,  38 W
55L=5500 Lumen,  43 W
60L=6000 Lumen,  48 W
67L=6700 Lumen,  54 W
74L=7400 Lumen,  62 W
80L=8000 Lumen,  68 W
8=80+ CRI
9=90+ CRI
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
3050=Tunable White 3000K-5000K
2765=Tunable White 2700K-6500K
LD5=LED 5.0 UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347= 347V
48V=48V Low-voltage (Class 2)
Notes
Only product configurations with these
designated prefixes are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA),
respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may
be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
DesignLights
Consortium®
Qualified and
classified for both
DLC Standard and
DLC Premium,
refer to www.
designlights.org
for details.
Refer to performance table on
Page 3 for more detail.
White tuning provides correlated color temperatures (CCT)
between 3000K (warm) to 5000K (cool) or 2700K (warm) to
6500K (cool). May be combined with Wavelinx (WAA) sensor
control systems only. Must be used in conjunction with W2A
driver only. Must be used with two (2) 10V dimming control
channels, 1 color, 1 intensity. Vivid Tune is not DLC Qualified.
347V versions are not available with
emergency or sensor options.
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems Emergency Options Options